SUPASEP LGP
LIQUID/GAS COALESCERS
PROTECTING YOUR PROCESS | OIL & GAS
UPSTREAM | MIDSTREAM | DOWNSTREAM
Delivering Quality
Filtration Product
SUPASEP LGP LIQUID/GAS COALESCERS
As one of Europe’s leading manufacturers of process filters, Amazon Filters is able to offer solutions for all

endcaps
Technical Data
Ordering Guide
Competitive Part Codes and Equivalent SupaSep LG Codes
Seprasol*1
Amazon Code
Seprasol Plus*1
Amazon Code
Recommended Alternative Recommended Alternative
CC3LGB7H13 11AAG0X-302V - CS604LGH13 11ACG0X-40AV -
CC3LGA7H13 11AAG0X-302V*2 11BAG0X-302V CS604LGDH13 11ACG0X-40AV*2 11BCG0X-40AV
CC3LG02H13 11AAG0X-300V*2 11BAG0X-300V CS604LGBH13 11ACG0X-400V -
CS604LGBDH1 11ACG0X-400V*2 11BCG0X-400V
*1 Seprasol and Seprasol Plus are registered trademarks of Pall Corporation
*2 The standard construction for the SupaSep LGP product is with polypropylene componentry. This is the recommended replacement unless process conditions
   dictate that a polyester construction is required.
11A              C          G0X - 40 A V A
Media Endcap Length End Caps Seal Branding
11A - Pleated GF with Polypropylene
          Outer Drainage Layer
11B - Pleated GF with Polyester
          Outer Drainage Layer
A - PP Endcaps 66mm
B - PA Endcaps 66mm
C - PP Endcaps 153mm
D - PA Endcaps 153mm
09 - 249mm
30 - 764mm
40 - 976mm
0 - DOE
2 - Code 2
A - SOE (153 dia)
V - Viton
(Supplied as
standard)
A - Amazon
Example: 11ACG0X-40AVA = SupaSep Plus - Pleated GF with PP drainage layer, PP endcaps, Length 976mm (40”) Long, SOE Endcaps, Viton Seal
Dimensions		  Standard	 Plus
Outside Diameter:	 66mm 		 153mm
Materials of Construction
Filtration Media:	 Glass Microfibre
Drainage Layer:	 Polypropylene or Polyester
Core / Cage:		  304 Stainless Steel
Endcaps:		  Polypropylene (PP) or Nylon (PA)
Maximum Operating Conditions
Temperature:		  82°C
			   65°C (for version 11B when water present)
Pressure Drop:		 Sized to customer requirements
Performance
Efficiency:		  99.99% with <3ppbw remaining oil
			   content downstream
			   (Testing based on modified CAGI-400)
New & Retrofit Applications
Our engineers can work with you on new applications to design the most appropriate system or we can retrofit existing installations
with our technology.  Below are the common retrofits available. For availability on additional retrofits, please contact your Amazon
Filters representative.
7.	 Clean gas exits.
6.	 Gas velocity controlled to
	 prevent re-entrainment.
5.	 Bulk liquid drains by gravity
	 through the patented
	 meltblown layer
4.	 Coalescence occurs through
	 highly efficient GF media.
3.	 Small aerosols travel to the inside
	 of the SupaSep LGP.
2.	 Internal impingement plates
	 provide primary separation.
SUPASEP LGP LIQUID/GAS COALESCERS
Coalescer Principle
1